Category

SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP/Medicaid
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP

Closed Cases Monthly Report
Food Stamps/TEA/Medicaid

July 2009

Case Number

20091332
20091333
20092107
20091324
20093454
20093257
20093294
20093290
20093319
20093451
20093720
20093209
20093461
20091322
20091318
20093457
20093897
20094006
20094061
20093466
20093515
20093481
20093641
20093676
20093678
20093452
20093348
20093649
20093652
20093655
20093672
20093731
20093854
20093894
20093719
20093739
20093733
20093675

Decision

Agency
Agency

Client

Agency

Client Withdrew
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency

Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show
Client Withdrew
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency

No Show
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

Date

07/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009
07/08/2009
07/08/2009
07/09/2009
07/09/2009
07/17/1009
07/17/2009
07/17/2009
07/21/2009
07/21/2009
07/21/2009
07/21/2009
07/22/2009
07/22/2009
07/23/2009
07/23/2009
07/23/2009
07/23/2009
07/01/2009
07/07/2009
07/13/2009
07/13/2009
07/13/2009
07/13/2009
07/14/2009
07/14/2009
07/15/2009
07/20/2009
07/20/2009
07/20/2009
07/21/2009



Category Case Number
SNAP 20093611
SNAP 20093769
SNAP 20094053
SNAP 20093857
SNAP 20093886
SNAP 20093943
SNAP 20093516
SNAP 20094003
SNAP 20094007
SNAP 20094040
SNAP 20094313
SNAP 20094059
SNAP 20094056
SNAP 20094249
Abandoned -  Client Abandoned
Agency - Decision in favor of Agency
Client - Decision in favor of Client
No Issue - No Adverse Action

No Show - Client failed to Appear
Client Withdrew - Client withdrew the Appeal

Not Timely - Client failed to meet filing date

Decision

Client Withdrew
No Show

Client Withdrew
No Show

Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency

Client Withdrew
No Show

Not Timely

Date

07/21/2009
07/21/2009
07/21/2009
07/27/2009
07/27/2009
07/27/2009
07/28/2009
07/28/2009
07/28/2009
07/28/2009
07/28/2009
07/30/2009
07/30/2009
07/31/2009



